



REGISTRATION FORM

GBB – Mathematics

	INS	TITUTION D	ETAIL'S		
NAME					
ADDRESS					
DISTRICT					
PHONE(s)					
CELL(s)					
EMAIL					
ACCOUNT TIT	LE (Institution's Bank)				
	PRINC	IPAL'S INFO	RMATION		
NAME					
CELL					
OFFICE					
EMAIL					
	LIAISON II	NCHARGE IN	FORMATION		
NAME					
CELL					
OFFICE					
EMAIL					
	STUDENT DATA (Class-wise Enrollment Summary)				
<u> </u>	CATEGORY	CLASS	NO. OF STUDENTS		

CATEGORY	CLASS	NO. OF STUDENTS	
Primary BB	4		
	5		
	6		
Secondary BB	7		
	8		
	9		
	TOTAL		





INSTRUCTIONS & IMPORTANT DEADLINES:

- I. The contest will be held in person, paper-based format.
- II. The fee for the contest is Rs. 1000/= per student, which can be paid through Deposit Slip/Bank Draft/Pay Order/Internet Banking, in favor of GLOBAL BRAINY BUNCH.
- III. Once confirmation has been sent via email from **GBB**, any subsequent changes will incur a fee of **Rs. 500/=** per student.
- IV. The fee can be directly transferred to our Account:

 TITLE: GLOBAL BRAINY BUNCH
 NTN #: 9135871-7

 A/C NO: 18587901722703
 IBAN: PK21HABB0018587901722703

 BANK: HABIB BANK LIMITED
 BRANCH: H-BLOCK, DHA, PHASE - I, LAHORE

- V. Please note that all registration fees are non-refundable and non-transferable once payment has been made.
- VI. The last date of submitting the registration form for:

SR.NO.	CONTEST	DEADLINE	NATIONAL ROUND	GLOBAL ROUND (Indonesia)
1.	Mathematics	March 10,	May 8, 2025	November 10-15, 2025
			•	

VII. The registration form complete in all respects can be sent by email: <u>info@gbbunch.org</u>,OR by post to the following Address:

GLOBAL BRAINY BUNCH

ASMOPSS Head Office

1st Floor, Plaza No. 97, Block-G, Phase-1, DHA, Lahore Cantt 54792.

Phone: +92-42-35894050; Cell: +92-305-8721138, +92-321-0009388

UNDERTAKING: I hereby certify that:

- 1. I accept full responsibility as Exam Supervisor for the written test of the Global Brainy Bunch (GBB) Competitions at our institution. I will conduct the exam in accordance with the GBB regulations, ensuring all necessary arrangements are made to maintain international standards, secrecy, and transparency.
- **2.** I assure that our institution will comply fully with the GBB regulations and instructions as enforced from them.
- 3. I confirm that I have enclosed an original Bank Draft/Pay Order No. ______ dated ______ for Rs. ______ (in figures) as registration fees for ______ students, as detailed in the above summary, at a rate of **Rs. 1000/=** per student, payable to **Global Brainy Bunch**.

SIGN & STAMP Principal/ Liaison Incharge





Enrollment Registration Sheet

S.NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CLASS





	CLASS